




              Kauno miesto savivaldybės tarybos






              2013 m. sausio 17 d. sprendimo  Nr. T-21






              priedas       ..\t137021.doc
     
Kauno mIESTO gatvių iŠdėstymo planas
           M 1:2000
	Kartografinis pagrindas
	Aerofotografinė

nuotrauka

	Koordinačių sistema
	Grafinis

	KOORDINAČIŲ ŽINIARAŠTIS

	Nr. plane
	X
	Y

	A1
	6089763 
	494116 

	A2
	6089832 
	493948 

	A3
	6089870 
	493866 

	B1
	6089832 
	493948 

	B2
	6090017 
	494034 


[image: image1.emf]             






